

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 96 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 2, delete sections 2 and 3
- 1.3 Page 3, delete sections 5, 6, and 7
- 1.4 Page 6, delete section 9
- 1.5 Page 7, line 2, delete "TRANSITION TO MINNESOTACARE PUBLIC OPTION" and
- 1.6 insert "COMPARISON OF DELIVERY AND PAYMENT SYSTEM MODELS"
- 1.7 Page 7, delete lines 3 to 26
- 1.8 Page 7, line 27, delete "(c)"
- 1.9 Page 7, line 31, delete ", 7, and 15" and insert "and 7"
- 1.10 Page 8, line 16, after the semicolon, insert "and"
- 1.11 Page 8, line 17, delete "; and" and insert a period
- 1.12 Page 8, delete lines 18 and 19
- 1.13 Page 8, delete section 11
- 1.14 Page 9, delete section 12
- 1.15 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
- 1.16 Amend the title accordingly